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RollNo Name of Candidate

1204860051 AMIT NEGI
2405860208 BHUPAL SINGH MEHTA
1209860164 BIPIN SINGH RAWAT
1242860371 SUSHMITA CHAUDHARY
1218860343 KM NEEMA
1205860015 ANJALI

1228860252 NUPUR BORAI
2428860208 REETIKA PAL
2506860161 PREETIJOSHI
1208860295 BABITA

2202860171 NEHA DHAPOLA
1227860270 NIKITA JOSHI
1103860005 GAYATRI BISHT
1502860158 KM NIKITA BHATT

2429860382 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDAY

2502860190 DEEPAK JOSHI

2427860043 RAKESH KUMAR TAMTA
2429860215 SANJAY KUMAR
1245860373 VINOD KUMAR
2434860170 VIKAS KATIYAR

FOURTH PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR DOCUMENT SCRUTINY

GRADUATE LEVEL EXAM
Father/Husband Name Gender
GENERAL MERIT LIST
MAGAN SINGH NEGI MALE
NARAYAN SINGH MEHTA MALE
HEERA SINGH RAWAT MALE
BIRENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY FEMALE
RANJEET SINGH FEMALE
SHURVEER SINGH FEMALE
ARUN PRAKASH BORAI FEMALE
NARBAHADUR PAL FEMALE
UMESH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE
VIKRAM SINGH GUSAIN FEMALE
LAL SINGH DHAPOLA FEMALE
KAILASH CHANDRA JOSHI FEMALE
HAR SINGH BISHT FEMALE
GOPAL KRISHAN BHATT FEMALE
POORAN CHANDRA PANDAY MALE
RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI MALE
SC MERIT LIST
DIWANI RAM MALE
BHAGAT RAM MALE
RAMESH LAL MALE
RAMDAS KATIYAR MALE

Category
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Sub Category Marks Gen Rank
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UTTARAKHAND SUBORDINATE SERVICE SELECTION COMMISSION
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74.25
74.25
69
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69
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68.75
68.75
65

64.25

67
67
66.75
66.75

Date: 31 Dec, 2023
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161
740
742
754
765
778
786
799
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816
825
826
1742
2022

1158
1190
1220
1244

Select As

OPEN(1)
OPEN(2)
OPEN(3)
GEN-W (1) -
GEN-W (2)
GEN-W (3)
GEN-W (4)
GEN-W (5)
GEN-W (6)
GEN-W (7)
GEN-W (8)
GEN-W (9)
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GEN-W (11)
GEN-EX (1)
GEN-EX (2)

SC(1)
SC(2)
SC(3)
SC(4)



PH MERIT LIST

21 1211860350 DIGAMBER SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE GEN PH(PB) 565 6170 PH(1)
22 2406860155 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PANDEV POKHARIYA MALE GEN PH (LV) 56.25 6406 PH(2)
23 1234860374 ROHINI VIKRAM SINGH RANGARH FEMALE 0BC PH(PB) 53.75 8232 PH(3)
24 1406860193 ARUN KUMAR BHAGWATI PRASAD KALA MALE GEN PH(PB) 52.75 8790 PH(4)
25 1311860202 SHAMSHAD ALl KURBAN ALI MALE 0BC PH(PB) 52.75 8825 PH(5)
26 2609860276 NAMAN SHANKHYADHAR RAMAKANT SHARMA MALE GEN PH(PB) 525 9220 PH(6)
27 2609860249 HARNANDAN VEER SINGH MALE Je PH(PB) 515 9991 PH(7)
28 1704860192 MUKESH SUMER SINGH MALE 0BC PH(PB) 51.25 10021 PH(8)
29 1503860191 RAIBEER SINGH BUTOLA  NANDAN SINGH BUTOLA MALE GEN PH(PB) 51.25 10058 PH(9)
30 2609860282 RAHUL GAHTORI HARISH GAHTORI MALE GEN PH 51 10395 PH(10)
31 2601860464 CHINKAL CHOUDHARY ANIL KUMAR FEMALE GEN PH(LV) 50.75 10610 PH(11)
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